
The traditional slender arm, candlestick, drum shade combination is updated by heavily textured, gorgeous metalwork 
and a beautiful teardrop dangle accent that elongates the silhouette. The Vintage Gold Leaf finish enhances the design's 
feminine feel and the Black Iron brings an edgier look.

FINISHES

Height
Width
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

23.50"
36.00"

0.00"
0.00"

36.00lb

0.00"

DIMENSIONS

VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VINTAGE GOLD
LEAF)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type
Bulb 1  -  Watt Max 

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 " x " x "
Carton 1 Weight lb
Shipping Method UPS

UL Rating UL DAMP

OSMOND
F9737-VGL

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


